
2022 Hooks Boy's 2023 

Basketball Schedule 

*District Games        

Head Coach Michael Jackson  Principal Beverly Shannon 

JV Coach Chris Fountain  Athletic Director Chris Birdwell 

Freshman Coach Murphy Howell  Office Number  

Manager   e-mail 
jack-

sonm@hooksisd.net 

Date: Day Opponent Site Var. J.V. Fresh. 

Nov. 17 Thurs.    Pleasant Grove Tournament Away   TBD   

Nov. 18 Fri.    Open Home       

Nov. 22 Tues.    Detroit Away 1:30     

Nov. 26 Sat.    Maud Home 2:15 1:00   

Nov. 29 Tues.    Liberty-Eylau Away 6:15 5:00   

Dec. 1-3 Th.-Sat.    White Oak Tournament Away TBD     

Dec. 6 Tues.    Ashdown Home 7:30 6:15 5:00 

Dec. 8-10 Th.-Sat.    McLeod Tournament Away TBD     

Dec. 13 Tues.    Daingerfield Away       

Dec. 16 Fri.    Jefferson Away 7:30 6:00   

Dec. 20 Tues.    Queen City* Away 7:30     

Dec. 27-29 Tue.-Thurs.    Idabel Tournament  Away TBD     

Jan. 3 Tues.    Sabine Away 7:15 4:30   

Jan. 6 Fri.    Redwater* Home 7:30 5:00   

Jan. 10 Tues.    De Kalb* Away 7:30     

Jan. 13 Fri.    New Boston* Home 7:30 5:00   

Jan. 17 Tues.    Pewitt* Home 7:30     

Jan. 20 Fri.    Atlanta* Away 7:30 5:00   

Jan. 24 Tues.    Queen City* Hooks 7:30     

Jan. 27 Fri.    Open         

Jan. 28 Sat. JV District Tournament Away   TBD   

Jan. 31 Tues.    Redwater* Away 7:30     

Feb. 3 Fri.    De Kalb* Home 7:30 5:00   

Feb. 7 Tues.    New Boston* Away 7:30     

Feb. 10 Fri.    Pewitt* Away 7:00 5:30   

Feb. 14 Tues.    Atlanta* Home 7:00 5:30   
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